
Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants
Project Name: Palmstrom Lab Renovation

Project Number FM070466S/981550

Est. Const. Cost: $1,150,000.00
Bid Opening Date: Nov. 6, 2007

 P M: James Gonzales
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Mandatory Pre-Bid Participants  
Palmstrom Lab Renovation

Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing Company E-Mail Address Gen/Sub

Anderson Systems 5958 Corta Street Goleta CA 93117 805-683-6133 805-964-2357 Brian Yardley byardley@andersys.com General
Beachside Assciates 101 Arnold Place #C Goleta CA 93117 805-683-7745 805-683-3066 Don Blackburn don@beachsideassociates.com General
Blum and Sons Electric 606 Linden Ave Carpinteria CA 93013 805-684-1010 805-684-2260 Lowell Schuyler lschuyler@blumelectric.com Subcontractor
Bottenfield Construction 24832 Apple Street Newhall CA 91385 661-260-1720 661-260-1401 Cesar Jimenez bottconstr@aol.com General
CST Environmental 404 North Berry Street Brea CA  92821 714-672-3500 714-672-3501 Pat Duffy pduffy@cstenv.com Subcontractor
Carroll Construction 216 East Gutierrez Santa Barbara CA 93101 805-966-4810 805-966-5654 Rick Musmecci General
Dahl Air Conditioning, Inc. 30 South La Patera Lane #9 Goleta CA 93117 805-964-2002 805-683-7654 David Bird davidb@dahlac.com Subcontractor
Dirt Work, Inc. P.O. Box 82275 Bakersfield CA 93708 661-343-5526 661-393-6423 Jay Gonzalez jay@dirtworks Subcontractor
FNG Company P.O. Box 1070 Nipomo CA 93444 805-458-0442 805-929-8330 Rosie Fitzpatrick bbtrouble@aol.com General
Goleta Plumbing 90 Santa Felicia Drive Golta CA 93117 805-967-3592 805-685-9992 Gary Mosel goletaplumbing@aol.com Subcontractor
Imperial Electric 6445 Calle Real Goleta CA 93117 805- 681-0676 805-681-0703 Aaron O'dell aaron&imperialelectric.us Subcontractor
Lack Construction 420 East Carrillo Santa Barbara CA 93101 805-963-3600 805-963-6060 Tom Coalson tom@lackconstruction.com General
Los Angeles Air Conditioning, Inc. 1714 Lindburgh Court La Verne CA 91750 909-596-7077 909-596-6657 Mohammad Alkhuder malkhuder@laair.net General
Pacific Electric/Solar 4464 McGrath St, Ste. 114 Ventura CA 93003 805-676-1029 805-676-1099 Jim Davidson info@pacsolar.com Subcontractor
Pat McCarthy Construction 633 East Ventura Blvd. Oxnard CA 93036 805-485-4646 805-278-2177 Tom McClure tom@patmccarthy.net General
Pre-Con Industries, Inc. 725 East Oak Street Santa Maria CA 93454 805-345-3147 805-345-3148 Ben Crocket ben@preconindustries.net Genral
SBS Corporation 31416 Agoura Road, Ste. 135 Westlake Village CA 91361 818-597-4363 818-597-4368 Steve McCleister smccleister@sbscorp.us
Sanders Construction 21731 Rushford Lake Forest CA 92630 949-951-6944 949/951-6936 Ryan Sanders pats@sandersconstruction.com General
Schock Contracting Corp. P.O. Box 61505 Santa Barbara CA 93160 805-681-9796 805-681-9717 Nicole Kraus nicolekraus@verizon.net General
Sierra Pacific 115 Linden Court Burbank CA 91502 818-846-0695 818-846-1171 Robert Rothrock lee@spgec.coms Subcontractor
Smith Electric Service 2335 Meredith Road Santa Maria CA 93455 805-922-6243 805-349-7270 Dan Riding General
Southland Construction 10760 Burbank Blvd. North Hollywood CA 91601 818-508-4134 818-508-4141 Bernardo Leiva bernie@solandco.com General
Specialty Construction 645 Clarion Court San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805-543-1706 805543-1722 Patrick Kimbel pkimbel@specialty construction.com General
Spiess Construction Co., Inc. P.O. Box 2849 Santa Maria CA 93457 805-937-5859 805-431-2212 Bill Fitzpatrick               wildfritz5@aol.com General
Viola, Inc. P.O. Box 5624 Oxnard CA 93031 805-487-3871 805-487-3870 Bill Langford             blangford@violainc.com General


